
جدول 6:  المشتريات من الطاقة في الانشطة الصناعية حسب شكل الطاقة والمنطقة، 1997
Table  6:  Energy Purchases for Industrial Activities by Type of Energy and Region, 1997

Electricity in  MegaWatt.hour, Gasoline, Diesel and Kerosene in Thousand  Liters.
الكهرباء بالميجاواط.ساعة، البنزين والسولار والكاز بالألف لتر،

LPG, Oil  and  Lubricates, Coal and Wood in Metric Tons and Total Energy in Tera Joule 
غاز البترول المسيل والزيوت والشحوم والفحم والحطب بالطن المتري والطاقة الكلية بالتيراجول

Region
Economic Activity
عدد المؤسسات
الطاقة الكلية
Energy Type
شكل الطاقة
النشاط الاقتصادي
المنطقة





الفحم والحطب
الزيوت والشحوم
غاز البترول المسيل
الكاز
السولار
البنزين
الكهرباء





No. of Establ.
Total Energy
Coal and Wood 
Oils and Lubricates
LPG
Kerosene
Diesel
Gasoline
Electricity



West Bank -North
Mining & quarrying
145
201
1
105
6
1
5240
31
465
التعدين واستغلال المحاجر المحاجر
شمال الضفة الغربية


Manufacturing
4988
807
240
327
847
292
14171
1978
37464
الصناعة التحويلية



Electricity and water  supply 
189
204
1
60
3
2
5439
14
61
إمدادات الكهرباء والمياه



Total
5322
1212
242
492
856
295
24850
2023
37990
المجموع


West Bank -Middle
Mining & quarrying
6
0
0
0
0
0
3
1
0
التعدين واستغلال المحاجر
وسط الضفة الغربية


Manufacturing
2160
767
104
208
1241
85
11623
1487
53815
الصناعة التحويلية



Electricity and water supply 
28
195
0
1
13
0
485
195
41186
إمدادات الكهرباء والمياه



Total
2194
962
104
209
1254
85
12111
1683
95001
المجموع


West Bank -South
Mining & quarrying
211
170
0
179
11
1
4079
171
1380
التعدين واستغلال المحاجر
جنوب الضفة الغربية


Manufacturing
3702
1258
176
440
775
193
22280
2066
74046
الصناعة التحويلية



Electricity and water supply 
14
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
4
إمدادات الكهرباء والمياه



Total
3927
1428
176
619
786
194
26359
2237
75430
المجموع


Gaza Strip
Manufacturing
3944
1004
139
325
3284
707
11784
3037
69801
الصناعة التحويلية
قطاع غزة


Electricity and water supply 
655
25
0
11
6
19
597
0
408
إمدادات الكهرباء والمياه



Total
4599
1029
139
336
3290
726
12381
3037
70209
المجموع


Total

16042
4631
661
1656
6186
1300
75701
8980
278630

المجموع

48
40

